14

hor sde Pt 2hs AP IR U - gt

I..EBANQN ORECON PR i i s : T’aqg: Five

NOTICE OF 1944 45 BUDGET MEETING

In accordance with the provisions of the “Local Budget Law” (Sections 110-1201 to.110-1215, O. C.'L. A., as amended) notice is hereby
given that the Budget Committee of LEBANON, OREGON, in compliance with said law, prepared and adopted on June 9, 1944, the budget
estimates for Lebanon, Oregon, for the coming fiscal year July 1, 1944 to June 30, 1945, as set forth in the accompanying schedules I, II, III
and IV. All persons are hereby notified that on Wednesday, the 28th day of June, 1944, at 8:00 P. M., in the City Hall of Lebanor"l, Oregon,
said Budget Estimates may be discussed with the Common Council, the levying board for Lebanon, Oregon, and any person subject-to the
proposed tax levy or tax levies will be heard in favor of or against said proposed tax levy or tax levies or any part thereof.

The outstanding indebtedness of Lebanon, Oregon, at June 1, 1944, consisted of GENERAL FUND WARRANTS, NONE; and of 1941

SERIES “A” IMPROVEMENT BONDS, $22,500.00. No other indebtedness. SIGNED,
J. C. Zimbrick, C. A. Shimanek, Vern Tucker, G. N. Gillenwater, O. M. Stevenson, L. E. Arnold, ittee.
Kenneth Fuller, J. C. Mayer, J. H. Irvine, J. V. Warden, Vern Reeves. Ben Pawelski, } Budget: Commiitee.
SCHEDULE I SUMMARY OF ESTIMATED EXPENDITURES, RECEIPTS AND TAX LEVIES FISCAL YEAR 1944-45.
Miscellaneous. . General Fire Equipment Sewage Disposal Drainage and Re-
1944-45 TAX LEVY CALCULATION Total Gen. General Road Fund Sinking Fund Plant Sinking construction
Total Estimated Expenditures Fund ‘und Fund Sinking Fund
: Schedule III $42,810.00 $39,810.00 $ 3,000.00 $ 1,000.00 5 Mills 10 Mills
Deduct Estimated Receipts other than
1944-45 Taxes, Scehdule IV ... 20,844.00 20,844.00
Amount necessary to balance : 2
the Budget 21,966.00 18,966.00 3,000.00
Add estimated amount of Taxes -
that will not be received June 30, 1945 701.00 701.00
TOTAL TAX LEVIES:

Inside the 6% Limitations ... .. 22,667.00 19,667.00 3,000.00

Outside the 6% Limitation ... 1,000.00 $ 7,000.00 $14,000.00

SCHEDULE II SUMMARY OF ESTIMATED EXPENDITURES, RECEIPTS AND TAX LEVIES FISCAL YEAR 1943-44
M:scellaneous General Fire Equipment Sewage Disposal Drainage and Re-

1943-44 TAX LEVY CALCULATION Total Gen. General Road Fund Sinking Fund Plant Sinking construction -
Total Estimated Expenditures und Fund Fund Sinking Fun
Schedule 111, ‘last Col. ....ccoocoocioecccrian. o $38 554 69 $34,054.69 $ 4,500.00 $ 1,000.00 5 Mills 10 Mills
Deduct Estimated Recelpts other '
than 1943-44 Taxes Schedule IV ......... 18,370.00 18,370.00
Amount necessary to balance
the .. 20,184.69 15,684.69 4,500.00
Add Estimated amount of 1943-44 Tax
that will not be received June 30, 1944  1,200.00 900.00 300.00
TAX LEVIES:

Insnie 6% Limitation . .. 21,384.69 16,584.69 4,800.00 >

Outside 6% Limitation $ 1,000.00 $ 7,000.00 $14,000.00

Attest: Correct,

i P. T. TWEED, Mayor GEO. H. RANDLE, Recorder of the City of Lebanon
{bery harvest is in full swing, SUHBHULE B g .
.| Otto Meisner is building a new b : e =
.|hen house on his acreage here.| .S 590 i nFo AZ
- Patty Wagy returned home| &5 8257 et B : 85° o8
| Sunday from a several days’ vis-| — £ = e QG e I P ai e
| it with relatives and: friends at 5@32 ST 53 ’aé’g"’ ?5 FUNH AND CLABRIFTRATION o g Eg;
Albany. 2% . g.ﬁﬁh e cg o SER Ay
; a5 52 - GE-3 @£ £as2da
Phone your news items to The T
| Lebancn Express, phone 471. - PERSONAL SERVICES
: $ 3150 $ 6500 $ 13000  Mayor $ 130,00
2 145.00 312,50 375.00 780.00  Councilmen (6) - 3 780.00
s : 750.00 1,830.00 1,050.00 210000  City Recorder . 2,400.00
\R SELE C 120.00 :300.00 180.00 360.00  City Treasurer . 20.00
; TION 210.00 480.00 270.00 54000  City Attorney ... 720.00
: A 37.00 , 54.00 50.00 City Engmeer, s 3 100.00
3 40.00 20.00 20.00 40.00  Health Officer ... : 40.00
$1,26500  § 3,017.00  §$ 2,01400 $ 4,000.00 TOTAL Personal Service ............ $ 4,590.00
! ; POLICE DEPARTMENT
$ 810.00 $1,980.00 $ 1,110.00  $ 2,220.00  City Marshal ... . $ 2400.00
710.00 1,764.24 1,054.00 2,040.00  Night Police . . 2.340.00
640.00 1,672.75 1,020.00 2,040.00  Police No. 3 ; 2,280.00
400.00 831.75° 1,009.37 2,040.00  Police No. 2.280.00
217.88 917.88 510.91 53000 : Special and Extra Police 500.00
128.85 392.79 176.72 500.00  Police and Jail ... 400,00
228.88 525.24 - 529.45 400.00 - Police Car Expense 600.00
. Miscellaneous 5 100.00
une 18 by making your : B
All-Star selection. Many $ 3,135.61  § 8,084.65  $ 541045  $ 9,770.00 TOTAL Police Department’ ... § 10,900.00
ty giﬁslthat will please : STREET DEPARTMENT
e Ton peiome || win vums vrgs ou8 SEla o
3 i 1 - : : ,800. trec: per ... i ,000.
services. This year par 395.60 325.60 52619 100000  Other Employees . 1000.00
»o;(nethli?clg extra special 260.00 895.00 482.50 LS008 Bwen Groupd Core ! 340.00
VR ar i : 7.00 500.00 wers !
t Kerr-Miller’s. 767.05 59.40 50000  Bridges 500.00
’ $5.00 | 217.94 457.99 413.18 500.00  Trucks and Upkeeps .. ; 500.00
"""""""""""""""""""" : MWW NEN G e e eoeen - 1,000.00
2 2 ,000. Street Improvement ,000,
Impo:stgcéolinsasrm i 316.66 86.75 405.61 500.00  Miscellaneous 500.0
-50 - $5.00 - $7. $ 290157  § 574453  § 448196  $ 9,20000 TOTAL Street Department ........$ 9,240.00
................... -..$1.00 to $2.50
FIRE DEPARTMENT
sled Leather $1.25 to 2.50 $ 63600 $1,45333 $ 78200 $ 1,450.00 gaid Firemen ... $ 2,400.00°
“ ar - 120.00
gin leathers. Relief . Firemen 430.00
e ik 10.00 20.00 10.00 20.00  Secretary Sal 60.00
and Pig Skin $3.50 to $10 142,50 150,00 15000 |- Fire DAlls oo .. 300.00
478.00 730.50 189.00 900.00  Fire Calls 1,200.00
| o e 75¢ to $1.50 97.50 180.00 90.00 180.00  Meetings 360.00
72.85 200.00  Truck Tires 200.00
= 190.21 544.18 305.43 300.00 édiscelllaneous and Repairs ... .sggug
; 3 upplies .0
JEAL 608.00 907.65 210.50 40000  Fire Hose 315.00
ybes on Hardwood $ 202921  $4051.01 $ 173693  $ 3,600.00 TOTAL Fire Department ... $ 5,770.00
ds. : -
L ; : RECORDER’S DEPARTMENT
§ G 1,211.95 2468.16  $ 1,162.85 $ 2700.00  City Lights 2,700.00
postwar boundary 672.00 1,344.00 672.00 1,450.00 c&? Water : 1,450.00
t for @ man 250.00 500.00 500.00 1,000.00  Lebanon Library 1,000.00
7 5 380.33 955.16 43351 800.00  State Industrial Accident Comm 900.00
) g 80.40 106.02 28.34 100.00 Recorder’s Supplies ... 100.00
92.00 2450 160.00  Fuel
i @%@ S8 Sesig
. i € ; Attorney’s Expenses ... % 150.00
aen _$1.00, $2.00, $3.00 67.06 83.66 ; 100.00  Repair of Light Columns 100.00
ce Shave Sets 290 204.55 ot polic Jelie: ek - 2000
$1.00 - $2.00 - $3.00 e " Eijectli%nse are (S. Pool) . 1,020.83
890.89 3,084.79 1,203.82 3.250.00  Miscellancous and Contingent ... — 2.750.00







NOTICE OF 194 -40 BUDGET MEETING:

In accordance with the provisions of the "Local Budget Law" (Sections 110-1201 to 110-1216, 0.C.L.A., as amended) notice is hereby
given that the Budget Committee of LEBANON, OREGON, in compliance with said lew, prepared and adopted on June 89,1944, the budget estimates
for Lebanon, Oregon, for the emsuing fiseal year July 1, 1944 to June 30, 1945, as set forth in the accompanying schedules I, II, I
end IV, All persons are hereby notified that on Wednesdey, the 28th day of June, 1944, at 8:00 P.Ms, in the City Hall of Lebanon, Oregon,
said Budget Estimates may be discussed with the Common Council, the levying boerd for Lebenon, Oregon, and any person subject to the
proposed tax levt or tax levies will be heard in favor of or against said proposed tax levy or tex levies or any part thereof.

The outstanding indebtedness of Lebaon, Oregon, at June 1, 1944, consisted of GENIRAL FUND WARRANTS, NONE; and of 1941 SERIES "A"
IMPROVEMENT BONDS, 932,500.00; No other indebtednesse

' SWo
Je Ce Zimbricks = C. As Shimeaneky Vern Tucker} Ge Ne Gillemwntery; O. M. Stevensons L. E, Arnold;
Kenneth Fuller; J. C, Mayer; Je He Irvine; Jde V, Wardens Vern Reeovesj Ben Pewelskij Budget Committee.
SCHEDULE I, SUMMARY OF ESTIMATE) EXPENDITURES, RECEIPTS AND TAX LEVIES FISCAL YEAR 1944 = 45,
194445 TAX LEVY CAILCULATION Total General General Fund (General Road Fire Equipment Sewage Pisposel Plant DUrainage and Reconstrue-
Totel Estimated Expenditures Fund. Misecellaneous, Fund, Sinking Fund, Sinking Fund, tion Sinking Fund,
Schedule III $ 42,810,00 $39,810,00 $ 8,000,00  §$1,000,00 5 uille 10 uills
Deduct Estimated Receipts other
than 19‘4“‘“ Taxes m,m.m w.mow
Amount necessary to balance the
Budget 21,966.00 18,966,00 3,000,00
Add egtimeted amount of Taxes that
will not be received June 30,19!5 701.00 701,00
TOTAL TAX LEVIES:
Inside the 6% limitetions 22,667,00 19,677,00 $,000,00
Outside the 6% limitations 1,000,00 $ 7,000.,00 $ 14,000,00

SCHEDULE 1II. SUMMARY OF BESTDMATEY EXPENDITURES, RICEIPTS AND TAX LEVIES FPISCAL YEAR 1643 - 44,
Hedilh TAX LEVY CALCULATION Total Generel General Fund General Road Fire Equipment Sewage Disposal Plant Drainage and Recon~

otel Estimeted Expenditures: Fund, Miscellanoeus. Fund, Binking Fund, Sinking Fund struotion Sinking Fund,
Schedule III, last Col. $ 38,554,69 $ 54,064,69 $ 4,500,00 ¢ 1,000,00 ;
Deduct Estimated Receipts other 5 uills. 10 nills.
than 1943-44 Taxes 18,370,00 18,570,00
Amount necessary to balence
the Budget, 20,184,69 15,684,61 4,500,00
Add Bstimated amount of 194344 '
Tax that will not be received 6=30-44 1.‘00.00 900,00 300,00

Igidy 0 Limisation 21,594, 69 e R SO PN R IR § 14,000.00

. Attest, Correct:
P, T, Tweed, Mayor Geo H Randle, Recorder of the City of Lebanon.







| NOTICE OF TAX LEVY Form No. 1351-44
Lebanon, ,Oregon, July 12, 1944

To the County Assessor and the County Clerk of L IN N County, Oregoms

You ere hereby notified that on _ pme oth » 1944, and pursuant to the provisions of the laws of the

8tate of Oregon the City Couneil : of Lebanon s Oregon the levying
board for said taxing district, did detemine and declare & total tax levy of § 44,667,77 upon the
taxable property within said district as shown by the assessment roll last compliled by the county assessor of
LINN County, Oregon.
Of the total taxes so levied, § 22,667,77 is subject to the 6% limitetion provided by Sectim 11 of
Article XI of the Constitution of the State of Oregon, and § 22,000400 is not subject to said 6% limitation.

A copy of the budget, as approved and adopted by the levying board, for the fiscal period July 1, 1944, to
June 30, 1945, is submitted herewith, ,
The assessor of LINN gounty, Oregon, is hereby directed to extend properly said totel levy

upon said assessment roll of said Gounty.

gnature of Butho

¢ity Recorder.
TFitIe of Ofticial)

Notice of Tex Levy to be made not Labter then July 16th

Bach tom or city and each other mmicipal or public corporation euthorized to levy a tax shall notify, in
writing, not later than the fifteenth day of July of each year, the county assessor and the county clerk of the tex levy made
by it, i







1

BUDGET ESTDATE OF ZPRVITIRES FISCAL & PIRIOW JULY 1, 194& o June 50, 1946

T0 ‘the Budget Commitlbec: Dated é Zg:;‘ “/7 ?uf%
Pursuant to the provisions of Seetion 110=1201 %o 11‘0»1!13. 9. Co Le As 08 mm'loﬂ., I respectfully submit |

parallel colums the cost of the several services, materials, and supplies for the three fiscal periods next preceeding the current i‘.tsoul
period, the actual expenditures for the fix months of the eurrent fisc 53 : tho Mgwb allowences for the current fiseal period end
the estimate? expenditwres for the ensuing fi period Julyl. m .

1 hereby certify that the smounts showm erein for tho

¥ ! yAVY st of my
Jmowledge and beliefs , i /-
. dumccoa W _ i }77 o (Clatin, . cial ~m-_£ »’@M !

Actusl for Fi Fartoﬂc end , 1, 3.%3 to Jum EBstivate? Fiscel Year
T2731/80 1) M%-," : TR Fund and (lassification %__ 1944 to June 80,1946
uumm for Yoar "OITiger “—m
or Depte Bm!&w Corme
903 (00 |  1,4632 73 750 (00 /1,830 00 | 1,050 | 00| 2,100 | 0| Supt. of Streets 2,510 | 00
1,080,00 | 1,312 | 90 560 |00 | 56000 | 900 |00| 1,800 | 00| street Helper 12,000 | 00
wes | ax | awx | we| /325 |60 | 325 60 526 | 19| 1,000 | 00| Other Euplovees L 3,000 lool
240 49| 360,00, _ 260 /00, 1895 |00 482 | 80| 1,000 | 00| Dump Ground Cereteker ol 54000
8130 28 | 98 55 (05 | 30 |11 7[00 500 | 00| Sewers Sl B
231 06 s | kok *k% | *%x | 767 |05 59| 40 500 | 00| Bridges ‘ 5%_2&
1,060 | 72 217 | 94 | 457 |99 +413| 18 500 | 00| fTrucks and Upkeep o\ 500 |00
369 | 68 146 | 57| 285 94 108| 45 300 | 00| Maintainer Upkeep , 300 | 00
523/ 63| 269 75, 506 09 529 68 1,000 | 00| Street Improvement | ... 3000 |00
204/ 06| 816/ 66, 8|75 405 | 61 500 Ifiseellancous Bxpanse .. .80 |00
. . o T:Lf
5,323 | 70 | 2,901 |57 |§3744 53 4,481 96| 9,200 | 0C ;Z:alo 9,350 | 00
d







BUDGET ESTIMATE OF EXPENUITURI'S FISCAL PERIOD JULY 1, 1944 to June 30, 1945

To the Budget Coz}mit'bum Dated M/'V NG
Pursuant to the provisions of Seection 110=1201 to 110-1215 s Os Co L, Ae as amended, I respectfully submit this stetement showing in
parallel colums the cost of the, several services, materials, end supplies for the threo fiscal periods next preceeding the current fiscal
period, the actual expenditures for the six months of the current fiscal period the budget allowances for the current fiscal period and
the estimated expernditures for the ensuing fiscel period Jul to Ju 1
I hereby certifly that the amounts shaqn herein for the a,%{t

and belief, ? Submitted by /§7 /% Q-L&

are correct tolthe best of my knowledge

: 0fficial Title éz gé‘_ o (%[&C. o
TN

Actual for Fiscal Periods ending July 1, 1943 1’0 June 30, 1944 Estinated Fiscal Year
12/51/40 [i2/31/41 Pp/s0/4z T First BUIEet Fund and Clessification July 1, 1944 to June 30, 1945
Six Months for Year By Officer | Approved by
or Depts Budget Comm.,
| | 1,208 |23 | 1,480 (00| 810 |00 (1,980 (00| 1,110 |00 | 2,220 | 00|| gipy Mershal 2,400 | Varadl
1,128 39 | 1,140 (00| 710 [o0 {1,764 |24/ 1,054 |00 2;040 00|| Nighk Police 2,400 A7¢0
288 |22 887 | 00| 640 {001,672 | 76 1,020 |00 2;040 00|| Ppolice # 3 2,400 HEC
wes |k | www|ax| 400 00| 881|178 1,009 |57 [ 2,040 | 00|| Police #4 | 2,800 Xy
sk | e 287| 56| 217 |88| 917 | s 510 | 91 530 | 00| special a,nd Extra Police 4 500 J 8-
117 | 17 208 | 40 128 gs| 392 |79 176 ‘7,2 500 | 00|| police ané Jakd ] 400 oy
171 | 00 192| 50 228 | 88 525 | 24 529 | 45 400 OOV Police Car Expense 600 (_a;)O
Howe | Kok i g sk | s it W 1 ot Do #%k [ *% || Misecellaneous 100 Ld
9903 |o /114 5|, 1313€ () [€ogY|bST S+1 0 |ysT 9770 |00 M /]300 00 g
\ g







BUDGET ESTIMATE OF IXPENDITURES FISCAL PERIOD JULY 1, 1944 to June 30, 1946

To the Budget Committee: Dated M 7[ o //L/(/
Pursuent to the provisions of Section 110-1201 to 110-1215, O. C. Le A. as emended, I respectfully submit This stitement showing
in parellel columns the cost of the several services, materiels, end supplies for the three fiscal periods next preceeding the current
fiscal period, the actual expenditures for the six months of the ewrrent fiscal period, the budget allowances for the current fiscal
period and the estimated expenditures for the ensuing fiscal per July 1,1944 to June 3Q, 1945,
I hereby certify that the amounts showm herein for the QAKX A YAz <J
i V

are correct to the best,of my
knowledge end belief, - /
Submitted by Official Title

2
Actual for Fiscal Periods ending July 1,1943 to June 30,1944 ’ Estimated Fiscel Year
T2/ 31740 13751741 67/%0/42 6/30/43  [Actusl First Budpet Fund end Classification July 1,1944 to June 30,1945
' Six Months for Year By Officer Approved by
or Dept, Budget Comm,

sk | ek | k| gew 50 |00 dok | Aok fok | %k <50 |00 ublic Welfare (Band ) 50 |60

350 | 00 337/ 21 52 |71 204 |55 sk |4k 300 |00 || Public Welfare (S.Pool) 500 | 00

204 | 49 sk | ok dekk | %k None Kok | ke Rk | Aok Elections 75 100

5,314 |84 | 1, 645] 84 890 (89 | 3,084 |79 1,203 |82 3,250 (00 Miscellaneous & Conbtingent 3,000 |00

ko | ok Aodek | kok dkke %k | 2.325:|00 1,495 |00 1,590 [00 Bnergency Items 1,600 |00

sk | wn x| %% | 152 |97 | 1,161 |78 185 |96 -~ 500 (00 || civilian Defense 500 |00
3,869 |33 | 1,983|05 |1,146 |57 |6,776 | 12| 2,884 718 | 5,690 |00 Torak S, 5,625 |00

.
A







ﬁ’% BUDGES INTDATE OF
To the Budpget Commdbttess
Pursuant to the provisions of Seotion 110-1201 to 110-~1216, Os Cs Le As as smended, I r«pmmu

XPEVITURES FISOAL PHRIOD JULY 1, 1984 vo June 30,

in parellel colums the cost of the soveml services, materisls, and supplies for the three fiscal an mt prmodinst!u cwnnt

fiseal pekiod, the actual expenditures for the six months of the awmm; fiscal period, the budget allg

] 1 ) 1’ 1944 4o Jug ."*J 1@‘5 ,
'eby cortify thet the amountts shown hevein for the : A
knmlm’!&n and belief, i

4 ER s U Mre ecurect to the best
i Official Title L% /gyﬂi/
B,

Agbual for Fisecal zwio&; ;m m Ju 3 % June 50 - Batinated Fiscal an
mwwﬂ%‘“‘w WM Pund el Classification m nm-»m 50 ms
‘ S4x lonthas |for ‘ear e PG :
qug ”‘E“* h yt '
2,147 | 75| 2,665 [46 | 1,211 |05 2,468 |16| 1,162 85| 2,700 |00 || city Lights 2,700 |00
1,208 | 00| 1,89 {00 | 672 oo |1,384|00|  672|00 | 1,450 |00 || gity mater 1450100
500 | 00| 500 |oo | 250 [oo | 500]| 00 500 [ 00 | 1,000 [00 || Lebanon Library 10000400, | o
397 | 38 591 |10 380 |33 | 95|16 433 | 51 800 |00 || state Industrial Accid. Comm. 900 |00
124 | 63 163 |47 80 |40 106 | 02 28 | 34 100 00 Regorder's Supplies ‘ 100 {00
R ok | ok sk | dek ?2 00 24 | 50 160 100 Fuel . AL e
54 | 49 27 |78 2 [s0 | 28|00 25 | 00 35_ |00 || mroasurerts Expenses 35| 60
24 | 20 9 |76 4 |04 33 | 86 15 | 84 50 |00 Attorney's Bxpenses 150 |00
78 | 12| 198 78 67 |06 83 | 66 Nohe 100 (00 || pepair of Light Colums 100 {00
y2ilc7 Lesso BEBLL & g st iol36lage™edl L39S boll Toraas 6,435 DO







BUDGET ISTIMATE OF mzswxm FISCAL PRRIOV JULY 1, 1944 to June 30, 1946

” %o the Budget Commitbees » ,,,,,.a L / ‘k[\l
Pursuant to the provisions of Section 110~1201 to 2.10*1215, Oa. Ce Le As a8 amonded, I respectfully is
in parallel columms the cost of the several services, materiels, snd supplies for the three fisecal wi.odl neoct prmeﬂing tho current

fisval period, the sctwnl expenditures for the six months of the f.’mul period, bgs hudm allowances for the current fiscal
vy isd 0
are correct to t@:ﬁq M

. period and the estisate? expenditures for the ensuing fiscal peri
| I hereby certify that the smounts shoim herein for the
1 imowledge and belief,

Submitbed by ‘ official Title
i
i ms.mmx Porw!u"m ' sl 1Meom 3041044 ' | Estinated muu Yoer
I 7 v/ S v iy G Y | Pund snd Classification suly 1,104 %o gme S0,1048
Six lonths for Yeor y r AP,
L+ ! ; \ or Depte
' 65 bo 55 | 00 wxk xx| 87|50 | = 65 |00 150 | 00 || _ymyor 130 |00
407 PO 837 | 50 14500 | 31250 875 |00 780 | 00 || Councilmen, (6) 780 {00
| 1,200 DO 1,350 | 00 750/00 | 1,850 /00 1,050 |00 2,100 [ 00| @ity Recorder 2,400
180 _ Do 240 | 00 | 12000 300 (00 180 |00 360 | 00/l ity Treasurer 420 |00
L. 360 Do 438 | 00 210{00 480 |00 270 |00 540 | 00 || ity Atkorney 60000
TR N 22 | 50 sk ok | s 37 |00 54 |00 50 | 00 gw Fees 100 {00
40 DO 40 | 00 40|00 20| 00 20 |oo 40 | 00 || _Heslth Officer 60 _[00
2,252 po 2,483 | 00 1,265(00 | 3,017| 00 2,014 |00 4,000 |00 W 4,490 100







ESTIMATS POR BUDGEY COMMITTER FOR i FISCAL PIRION Juiy 1, 1944 to June 50, 1048

- PIRSONAL SERVIOES

5 Vayor
; ‘ Councilmen, (8)
' TG0, City or
250,C oity Trensurer
~ : czty Attorney
et ) Ingineer, Pecs
40,00 40,00 ﬂ.@ 20,00 40,00 ﬁh Officer
s A ™ "8, 0I7. ¥,01.00 000,00 Tobel Personal SeFvices gmxw
_ POLICE DEPAR TG :
1,480,00 810,00 1,980,400 1,110,00 2,270,400 City Marshal © 2,400,00
m.m 710,00 1,704.2¢ 1,064,00 2,040,00 Night Police - 2,400,00
W‘TM 640,00 1,672,756 1,020 ,00 2,040,600 Police 4 3 2,5400,00
AR 400,00 881,76 1,000,387 2,040,00 rolice ¢ 4 2,400,00
mm 217,88 917,88 510,91 530,00 fpecial and Extra Police 500400
208,40 128,85 302,79 176,72 800,00 Police end Jeil 400,00
192,60 226,88 625,24 6589446 400,00 Police Car Hxpense - 600,00
W ErTr e e e e s el 100,00
;I8 Y 65 o SR ' & I H0.0
b ¢ ! b ¥ oL
1,468,758 760,00 1,880,00 1.050»00
1,312,00 560,00 560,00 900400
g 326,60 52560 586,19
360,00 260,00 808,00 482,50
28,96 66,06 80,11 7400
wannay Rt 767,06 59,40
1,060,728 817,94 467,59 1
369,68 146,67 266,94
623,65 809,76

T 2







